
1 Hölle, Daniel 139771 Laser Standard 113 1035 1 915 2 3
2 Tunger, Gerhard 145072 Laser Standard 113 1297 6 912 1 7
3 Tunger, Jan 11815 Laser Standard 113 1248 2 964 5 7
4 Bäurle, Armin 1 Laser Standard 113 1276 4 928 3 7
5 Hövel, Andreas 3 Finn Carbonmast 110 1262 3 938 4 7
6 Mayer, Hans-Peter 121 Finn Carbonmast 110 1295 5 973 6 11
7 Löffler, Robert 81912 Laser Standard 113 1677 10 975 7 17
8 Löffler, Frank 2 Laser Standard 113 1549 7 1056 10 17
9 Binder, Karl Binder, Marion 2572 Achat 121 1630 8 1033 9 17

10 Führich Rainer 106714 Laser Standard 113 1717 12 1023 8 20
11 Jung, Hans-Joachim 1865 Finn Alumast 112 1671 9 1138 11 20
12 Löffler, Erwin Friedmann, Volker 35829 420er 115 1729 13 1145 12 25
13 Auer, Hans-Martin 142180 Laser Standard 113 1684 11 DNS 16 27
14 Mangei, Michael 1760 Finn Alumast 112 DNS 16 DNS 16 32
15 Holtford, Stefan 5 Finn Alumast 112 DNS 16 DNS 16 32

Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte
1 Bäurle, Max GER 12043 Faktor 4E+05 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 Hövel, Tobias GER 7553 Faktor 4E+05 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 Tunger, Bianca GER 8282 Faktor 4E+05 3 3 3 3 DNS 9 15

4 Pfeuffer, Lisa GER 8448 Faktor 4E+05 4 4 4 4 DNS 9 17

5 Hövel, Lukas GER 6614 Faktor 4E+05 6 6 5 5 DNS 9 20

6 Löffler, Bernhard GER 743 Faktor 4E+05 5 5 6 6 DNS 9 20

7 Neudeck, Jonathan AUT 864 Faktor 4E+05 7 7 7 7 DNS 9 23

8 Bachhuber, Yannick GER 12479 Faktor 4E+05 8 8 DNS 9 DNS 9 26

SCLa 26.04.2009Ansegeln 2009
Bootstyp Y-Z Lauf 1 Lauf 2Pl. Steuermann Vorschoter S-Nr. Lauf 4 Lauf 5Lauf 3 Pkte

S-Nr. Bootstyp Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4

SCLa
Pl. Steuermann Lauf 5 Pkte

26.04.2009Ansegeln Opti_2009



1 Hölle, Daniel 139771 Laser Standard 113 1659 1 1759 1 2
2 Nguyen, Ba Huy 157281 Laser Standard 113 1691 2 1843 2 4
3 Tunger, Jan 118115 Laser Standard 113 1711 3 1960 4 7
4 Hövel, Andreas 1 Finn Carbonmast 110 1733 5 1844 3 8
5 Holtford, Stefan 5 Finn Carbonmast 110 1721 4 2010 6 10
6 Mayer, Hans-Peter 121 Finn Carbonmast 110 1744 6 1993 5 11
7 Tunger, Gerhard 145072 Laser Standard 113 1761 7 2190 7 14
8 Jung, Hans-Joachim 1865 Finn Alumast 112 1863 8 2604 9 17
9 Führich, Rainer 106714 Laser Standard 113 1868 9 2637 10 19

10 Auer, Hans-Martin 142180 Laser Standard 113 DNF 12 2402 8 20
11 Ott, Armin 14 Contender 105 DNF 12 3024 11 23

1 Ott, Eberhard -- 1262 Windy 102 2102 1 2584 1 2
2 Binder, Karl Binder, Marion 2552 Achat 121 2244 2 2767 2 4
3 Ott, Heinrich --- 701 Windy 102 2693 4 3066 3 7
4 Gaus, Norbert - 1254 Windy 102 2693 3 DNS 5 8

Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte
1 Tunger, Bianca GER 8282 Faktor 4E+05 2 2 1 1 3

2 Hövel, Markus GER 6614 Faktor 4E+05 1 1 2 2 3

3 Hövel, Tobias GER 7553 Faktor 4E+05 3 3 3 3 6

4 Hövel, Lukas GER 10635 Faktor 4E+05 4 4 DNS 6 10

5 Bachhuber, Yannick GER 12479 Faktor 4E+05 5 5 DNS 6 11

Lauf 5Pl. Steuermann Vorschoter S-Nr.

17.05.2009SCLa 1. Regatta Einmann 2009
Bootstyp Y-Z PkteLauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4

Pl. Steuermann Vorschoter S-Nr.

SCLa 17.05.20091. Regatta 2. Mann 2009
PkteBootstyp Y-Z Lauf 1 Lauf 2

SCLa 1. Regatta Opti 2009

Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5

Bootstyp Lauf 1Pl. Steuermann S-Nr. PkteLauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5

17.05.2009



Stand:

Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte
1 Löffler, Frank SCLA GER 1 Laser 4E+05 1 1 1 1 2
2 Wenger Thomas SCLA GER 2 Laser 4E+05 2 2 2 2 4

Stand:

Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte

1 Hövel, Tobias SCLA GER 7553 Faktor 4E+05 2 2 4 4 1 1 1 1 4
2 Hövel, Markus SCLA GER 6614 Faktor 4E+05 4 4 1 1 3 3 3 3 7
3 Tunger, Bianca SCLA GER 8282 Faktor 4E+05 1 1 3 3 5 5 4 4 8
4 Lendler, Lara SCLA GER 12007 Faktor 4E+05 3 3 2 2 6 6 9 9 11
5 Friedmann, Henning SCLA GER 10384 Faktor 4E+05 6 6 5 5 4 4 2 2 11
6 Hövel, Lukas SCLA GER 10653 Faktor 4E+05 5 5 6 6 2 2 6 6 13
7 Löffler, Bernhard SCLA GER 743 Faktor 4E+05 8 8 7 7 10 10 7 7 22
8 Pfeuffer, Lisa SCLA GER 8448 Faktor 4E+05 11 11 11 11 8 8 5 5 24
9 Lendler, Nina SCLA GER 1 Faktor 4E+05 7 7 8 8 9 9 12 12 24

10 Eigenmann, Robin SCLA GER 66 Faktor 4E+05 9 9 9 9 11 11 8 8 26
11 Pfeuffer, Eva SCLA GER 0 Faktor 4E+05 10 10 10 10 12 12 10 10 30
12 Bachhuber, Yannick SCLA GER 12479 Faktor 4E+05 DNS 14 DNS 14 7 7 11 11 32
13 Bachhuber, Timo SCLA GER 8439 Faktor 4E+05 DNS 14 DNS 14 13 13 DNS 14 41

4E+05
4E+05

PkteLauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5S-Nr. Bootstyp Lauf 1Pl. Steuermann Verein

Lauf 5 Pkte

SCLa Jugendregatta Opti 2009 11.10.2009 21:10

Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4

SCLa Jugendregatta 2009 11.10.2009 21:10

Pl. Steuermann Verein S-Nr. Bootstyp



1 Tunger, Jan 118115 Laser Standard 113 1792 1 1112 3 1284 1 5
2 Nguyen, Ba Huy 1 Laser Standard 113 1891 2 1084 1 1338 2 5
3 Hölle, Daniel Jung, Ammelie 4797 470er 103 1934 3 1126 4 1348 3 10
4 Tunger, Gerhard 145072 Laser Radial 114 1951 4 1090 2 1471 8 14
5 Führich Rainer 106714 Laser Standard 113 1963 5 1207 7 1384 5 17
6 Löffler, Frank 2 Laser Radial 114 1972 6 1247 9 1459 7 22
7 Ott, Eberhard Wanglin, Joachim 6262 Windy 102 2123 11 1181 6 1457 6 23
8 Hannes, Peter 1867 Finn Alumast 112 DNS 17 1147 5 1354 4 26
9 Löffler, Robert 107938 Laser Standard 113 1992 7 1321 12 1488 9 28

10 Wenger, Michael 81912 Laser Standard 113 2004 8 1517 14 1519 10 32
11 Binder, Karl Binder, Marion 2552 Achat 121 2093 10 1314 11 1592 11 32
12 Holtford, Stefan Dörte 4746 470er 103 2028 9 1217 8 DNS 17 34
13 Ott, Armin 104 Contender 105 2123 12 1286 10 1776 15 37
14 Jung, Hans-Joachim 1865 Finn Alumast 112 2243 13 1549 15 1670 12 40
15 Ott, Heinrich Ohne 27 Windy 102 3271 15 1512 13 1765 14 42
16 Möhrle, Johannes Waldemar 993 Windy 102 2307 14 1719 16 1692 13 43

Stand:

Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte Pl. Pkte
1 Pfeuffer, Lisa SCLA GER 8448 Faktor 4E+05 2 2 2 2 2 2 6
2 Tunger, Bianca SCLA GER 8282 Faktor 4E+05 DNS 6 1 1 1 1 8
3 Löffler, Bernhard SCLA GER 743 Faktor 4E+05 1 1 4 4 3 3 8
4 Bachhuber, Yannick SCLA GER 12479 Faktor 4E+05 3 3 3 3 DNS 6 12
5 Bachhuber, Timo SCLA GER 8439 Faktor 4E+05 4 4 DNS 6 DNS 6 16

4E+05
4E+05

SCLA Absegeln 11.10.2009 Stand: 11.10.2009 21:10

Pl. Steuermann Vorschoter S-Nr. Bootstyp Y-Z Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Lauf 5 Pkte

SCLa Absegeln Opti 2009 11.10.2009 21:10

Pl. Steuermann Verein Lauf 5S-Nr. Bootstyp Lauf 1

schlechtester Lauf

Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4

DSQ = disqualifiziert

Pkte

DNS = nicht gestartet DND = disqualifiziert; kein Streicher
DNF = aufgegeben


